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CTO. DE VERANO INFANTIL. XI TROFEO BANSANDER
Maliaño, 15/6/2024

Prueba 32 Masc., 400m Libre 12 - 100 años
15/06/2024 - 17:30 Resultados
RC 3:57.03 PARDO ORTIZ JOAQUIN MALIAÑO 15/05/2021
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN TIEMPO FINA

14 años

1. SANTAMARIA ANDRÉS Manuel 10 A.D. Waterpolo Santoña 4:48.11 399
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.25 35.59 250m: 2:56.67 37.24 350m: 4:11.96 37.81

100m: 1:06.66 34.97 200m: 2:19.43 37.18 300m: 3:34.15 37.48 400m: 4:48.11 36.15

2. GONZALEZ UCELAY Juan 10 A. Cantabra Nat. 5:45.32 232
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:02.70 43.97 250m: 3:32.35 44.82 350m: 5:03.54 45.40

100m: 1:18.73 42.09 200m: 2:47.53 44.83 300m: 4:18.14 45.79 400m: 5:45.32 41.78

15 años

1. GONZALEZ PEREZ Marco 09 C.N. Torrelavega 4:26.89 502
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:38.90 34.92 250m: 2:46.73 33.88 350m: 3:54.80 34.10

100m: 1:03.98 34.00 200m: 2:12.85 33.95 300m: 3:20.70 33.97 400m: 4:26.89 32.09

2. RUIZ GUILLEN Angel 09 A.D. Waterpolo Santoña 4:39.56 437
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.04 35.46 250m: 2:52.76 36.21 350m: 4:04.72 35.96

100m: 1:05.58 34.42 200m: 2:16.55 35.51 300m: 3:28.76 36.00 400m: 4:39.56 34.84

3. OVSEANICOV Nikita 09 C.N. Astillero 4:40.46 433
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.07 35.10 250m: 2:52.29 36.53 350m: 4:05.43 36.78

100m: 1:04.97 34.33 200m: 2:15.76 35.69 300m: 3:28.65 36.36 400m: 4:40.46 35.03

4. MORIN TORRALBO Raul 09 A. Cantabra Nat. 4:47.71 401
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:43.87 36.82 250m: 2:58.52 37.47 350m: 4:12.64 36.89

100m: 1:07.05 35.22 200m: 2:21.05 37.18 300m: 3:35.75 37.23 400m: 4:47.71 35.07

5. MORARU David 09 C.N. Astillero 5:00.29 353
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.71 38.79 250m: 3:05.98 37.67 350m: 4:23.25 38.83

100m: 1:09.92 36.82 200m: 2:28.31 39.60 300m: 3:44.42 38.44 400m: 5:00.29 37.04

6. RAMADA ALEGRIA Hugo 09 Castro Natación 5:11.92 315
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:53.04 39.75 250m: 3:13.03 40.26 350m: 4:33.71 40.59

100m: 1:13.29 38.57 200m: 2:32.77 39.73 300m: 3:53.12 40.09 400m: 5:11.92 38.21

7. GUTIÉRREZ SAIZ Angel 09 C.N. Playa Salve 6:00.08 204
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:09.69 46.10 250m: 3:42.69 47.02 350m: 5:16.08 46.59

100m: 1:23.59 43.41 200m: 2:55.67 45.98 300m: 4:29.49 46.80 400m: 6:00.08 44.00

8. QUINTANA GÁRATE Jaime 09 C.N. Playa Salve 6:08.66 190
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:07.67 47.50 250m: 3:44.79 48.85 350m: 5:22.70 49.25

100m: 1:20.17 43.67 200m: 2:55.94 48.27 300m: 4:33.45 48.66 400m: 6:08.66 45.96


